Louisiana Library Association 2010 Conference
Louisiana Libraries: the Heart of our Communities

Guide to Author Appearances

The Louisiana Library Association would like to welcome the following authors to the 2010 conference:

Thursday, March 11

Friday, March 12

Marita Gentry

[llustrator of The Cajun Cornbread Boy and Madame Poulet and Monsieur Roach

Dianne de Las Casas author of The Cajun Cornbread Boy, Madame Poulet and Monsieur Roach, and

Holly Stone-Barker

Sheila Hebert Collins

Sheila Hebert Collins

Michelynn McKnight

Johnette Downing

Johnette Downing

Dianne de Las Casas

Ernest Hill

Tom Aswell

Chuck Galey

Toni Buzzeo

Mama’s Bayou
Illustrator of Mama’s Bayou

author of Cendrillon, Les Trois Cochons, Blanchette et Les Sept Petits Cajuns, and
more

author of Cendrillon, Les Trois Cochons, Blanchette et Les Sept Petits Cajuns, and
more

author of The Agile Librarians Guide to Thriving in Any Institution

author of Why the Crawfish Lives in the Mud, Today is Monday in Louisiana, My
Aunt Came Back from Louisiane, and more

author of Why the Crawfish Lives in the Mud, Today is Monday in Louisiana, My
Aunt Came Back from Louisiane, and more

author of The Cajun Cornbread Boy, Madame Poulet and Monsieur Roach, and
Mama’s Bayou

author of A Life for a Life, Cry Me a River, It's All about the Moon When the Sun
Ain't Shining, and Satisfied with Nothin'

Author of Louisiana Rocks!

illustrator of Jazz Cats, Rock 'n' Roll Dogs, SantaSaurus and more

author of No T. Rex in the Library, Adventure Annie Goes to Work, Our Librarian
Won't Tell Us ANYTHING! A Mrs. Skorupki Story, Fire up with Reading!, R is for
Research, The Great Dewey Hunt, The Sea Chest, and more

Lounisiana Libraries

\

The #eart :7f Our Communities

8:00-10:00
10:00-noon

10:00-noon
11:00-noon

Noon-2:00

2:00-3:00
2:00-3:00

3:30-4:30

3:15-5:00

8:00-noon
9:00-noon

2:00-3:00

Booth 41
Booth 41

Booth 41
Exhibit Booth

Booth 41

Exhibit Booth
Booth 41

Exhibit Booth

Booth 41

Book Dinner

Booth 41
Exhibit Booth

Exhibit Booth



