## **Louisiana Library Association 2010 Conference**

## **Louisiana Libraries: the Heart of our Communities**

## **Guide to Author Appearances**



The Louisiana Library	Association would like	to welcome the following authors to the 2010 conference:		
Thursday, March 11	Marita Gentry	Illustrator of <i>The Cajun Cornbread Boy</i> and <i>Madame Poulet and Monsieur Roach</i>	8:00-10:00	Booth 41
	Dianne de Las Casas	author of <i>The Cajun Cornbread Boy, Madame Poulet and Monsieur Roach,</i> and <i>Mama's Bayou</i>	10:00-noon	Booth 41
	Holly Stone-Barker	Illustrator of Mama's Bayou	10:00-noon	Booth 41
	Sheila Hebert Collins	author of <i>Cendrillon, Les Trois Cochons, Blanchette et Les Sept Petits Cajuns,</i> and more	11:00-noon	Exhibit Booth
	Sheila Hebert Collins	author of <i>Cendrillon, Les Trois Cochons, Blanchette et Les Sept Petits Cajuns,</i> and more	Noon-2:00	Booth 41
	Michelynn McKnight	author of The Agile Librarians Guide to Thriving in Any Institution	2:00-3:00	Exhibit Booth
	Johnette Downing	author of Why the Crawfish Lives in the Mud, Today is Monday in Louisiana, My Aunt Came Back from Louisiane, and more	2:00-3:00	Booth 41
	Johnette Downing	author of Why the Crawfish Lives in the Mud, Today is Monday in Louisiana, My Aunt Came Back from Louisiane, and more	3:30-4:30	Exhibit Booth
	Dianne de Las Casas	author of <i>The Cajun Cornbread Boy, Madame Poulet and Monsieur Roach,</i> and <i>Mama's Bayou</i>	3:15-5:00	Booth 41
	Ernest Hill	author of A Life for a Life, Cry Me a River, It's All about the Moon When the Sun Ain't Shining, and Satisfied with Nothin'		Book Dinner
Friday, March 12	Tom Aswell	Author of <i>Louisiana Rocks!</i>	8:00-noon	Booth 41
	Chuck Galey	illustrator of Jazz Cats, Rock 'n' Roll Dogs, SantaSaurus and more	9:00-noon	Exhibit Booth
	Toni Buzzeo	author of No T. Rex in the Library, Adventure Annie Goes to Work, Our Librarian Won't Tell Us ANYTHING! A Mrs. Skorupki Story, Fire up with Reading!, R is for Research, The Great Dewey Hunt, The Sea Chest, and more	2:00-3:00	Exhibit Booth